186-229

Housing (Internal) Rings Small Portable Kit Assortment

Product Number

Description

522-616

192-205-1
192-206-1
192-232-1
192-207-1
192-208-1
192-233-1
192-209-1
192-210-1
192-230-1
192-211-1
192-212-1
192-214-1
192-215-1
192-216-1

DURHAM ADJUSTABLE COMPARTMENT

STEEL RETAINING RINGS INTERNAL
STEEL RETAINING RINGS INTERNAL
STEEL RETAINING RINGS INTERNAL
STEEL RETAINING RINGS INTERNAL
STEEL RETAINING RINGS INTERNAL
STEEL RETAINING RINGS INTERNAL
STEEL RETAINING RINGS INTERNAL
STEEL RETAINING RINGS INTERNAL
STEEL RETAINING RINGS INTERNAL
STEEL RETAINING RINGS INTERNAL
STEEL RETAINING RINGS INTERNAL
STEEL RETAINING RINGS INTERNAL
STEEL RETAINING RINGS INTERNAL
STEEL RETAINING RINGS INTERNAL

CLEAR PLASTIC BOX 11" X 6-3/4"
1/2" PART NO. HO-050
5/8" PART NO. HO-062
11/16" PART NO. HO-068
3/4" PART NO. HO-075
7/8" PART NO. HO-087
15/16" PART NO. HO-093
1" PART NO. HO-100
1-1/16" PART NO. HO-106
1-1/8" PART NO. HO-112
1-1/4" PART NO. HO-125
1-3/8" PART NO. HO-137
1-1/2" PART NO. HO-150
1-5/8" PART NO. HO-162
1-3/4" PART NO. HO-175



