186-229 Housing (Internal) Rings Small Portable Kit Assortment

Product Number

	_ = ==================================	
522-616	DURHAM ADJUSTABLE COMPARTMENT	CLEAR PLASTIC BOX 11" X 6-3/4"
192-205-1	STEEL RETAINING RINGS INTERNAL	1/2" PART NO. HO-050
192-206-1	STEEL RETAINING RINGS INTERNAL	5/8" PART NO. HO-062
192-232-1	STEEL RETAINING RINGS INTERNAL	11/16" PART NO. HO-068
192-207-1	STEEL RETAINING RINGS INTERNAL	3/4" PART NO. HO-075
192-208-1	STEEL RETAINING RINGS INTERNAL	7/8" PART NO. HO-087
192-233-1	STEEL RETAINING RINGS INTERNAL	15/16" PART NO. HO-093
192-209-1	STEEL RETAINING RINGS INTERNAL	1" PART NO. HO-100
192-210-1	STEEL RETAINING RINGS INTERNAL	1-1/16" PART NO. HO-106
192-230-1	STEEL RETAINING RINGS INTERNAL	1-1/8" PART NO. HO-112
192-211-1	STEEL RETAINING RINGS INTERNAL	1-1/4" PART NO. HO-125
192-212-1	STEEL RETAINING RINGS INTERNAL	1-3/8" PART NO. HO-137
192-214-1	STEEL RETAINING RINGS INTERNAL	1-1/2" PART NO. HO-150
192-215-1	STEEL RETAINING RINGS INTERNAL	1-5/8" PART NO. HO-162
192-216-1	STEEL RETAINING RINGS INTERNAL	1-3/4" PART NO. HO-175

Description